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NO CHILD LEFT BEHIND (Title II, Part B) COMPETITIVE GRANTS 
ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION STATE GRANTS PROGRAM  

Mathematics and Science Partnership Grants (2013-2016) 
 
 

Project/Institution Project/Institution 
Northeast Education Service Cooperative 

3rd-5th grade Integrated Mathematics/Science 
Initiative of Northeast Arkansas  

Project Director:  Angelia Carlton 
acarlton@nea.k12.ar.us  

University of Arkansas at Fayetteville 
(Engineering) 

Arkansas Partnership for Engineering Science, and  
Mathematics 

Project Director:  Mr. Bryan Hill 
bwhill@uark.edu 

 
Southern Arkansas University 

South Arkansas Integrated Science and 
Mathematics Initiative 

Project Director:  Dr. Roger Guevara 
rcguevara@saumag.edu  

 

University of Arkansas at Fayetteville 
(Mathematics) 

Mathematics and Science Together (MAST) 
Project Director:  Dr. Shannon Dingman 

sdingman@uark.edu  

Western Arkansas Education Service  
Cooperative 

Math Applied through Science and Technology 
(MAST) 

Project Director:  Patsy Smith 
patsy.smith@wscstarfish.com  

 

University of Arkansas at Little Rock 
Improving Teacher Quality in Middle School 

Mathematics 
Project Director:  Jim Fulmer 

jrfulmer@ualr.edu 
 

 University of Central Arkansas  
Connecting Core Instruction to Next Generation 

Mathematicians and Scientists 
Project Director:  Dr. Uma Garimella 

ugarimel@uca.edu 
 

 
  

	
  


